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RESULTATS DES CHAMPIONNATS D'ILE DE FRANCE D'ETE A 1M
LE 07 AVRIL 2019 A SAINT MAUR

Résultats Dames

POUSSINES PROMOTION

ROUSSON Perrine VGA ST MAUR
BENABDESSLAM Sofia VGA ST MAUR
MINIMES

DAMAISIN Lou VGA ST MAUR
CADETTES

GILLET Jade VGA ST MAUR
GILLET Nais VGA ST MAUR
HUCK Elise VGA ST MAUR
TALBOTIER Floriane VGA ST MAUR
DAMAISIN Lou VGA ST MAUR
DAMES

GILLET Nais VGA ST MAUR
GILLET Jade VGA ST MAUR
HUCK Elise VGA ST MAUR
TALBOTIER Floriane VGA ST MAUR
LAMBERT Hanae VGA ST MAUR
DAMAISIN Lou VGA ST MAUR

2008
2011

2004

2001
2002
2003
2001
2004

2002
2001
2003
2001
2000
2004

60,10
50,45

217,85

337,15
310,35
275,80
271,25
221,00

189,80
168,30
162,40
158,80
154,25
139,15




Résultats Messieurs

POUSSINS PROMOTION

ABDELKARIM Dayen RSC MONTREUIL
LAMY Valentin CSVO MONTMORENCY
DOMENECH Guillaume VGA ST MAUR
POUSSINS

ETIENNE Noakim CSVO MONTMORENCY
BENJAMINS 1

FOURCHON Guilhem VGA ST MAUR
AOULAGHA Fares CSVO MONTMORENCY
LOPEZ Timeo CSVO MONTMORENCY
BENJAMINS 2

JOUYS Charles RSC MONTREUIL
BOCQUET Tim RSC MONTREUIL
LOPEZ Timeo CSVO MONTMORENCY
MINIMES

JOUYS Charles RSC MONTREUIL
CADETS

PUCHOIS Julien CSVO MONTMORENCY
MESSIEURS

CATEL Antoine RSC MONTREUIL

PUCHOIS Julien CSVO MONTMORENCY

2008
2009
2008

2008

2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2007

2006

2002

1993
2002

71,65
65,50
48,60

55,25

143,70
117,20
106,55

192,55
173,65
128,30

241,65

277,30

298,05
208,35




